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
426 N. Washington 12 4 2.5 1.5 1885 | 2 Story | 3,161 Conv. $399,800 | $377,000 200
Properties Pending
Address(es) Rooms | Bdrms | Baths | Garage | Age Style | Sq Ftg Terms List Price Remarks
Averages: This is a market analysis, not an appraisal and was prepared by
Recommended Price Range List $359,800 a licensed Real Estate Broker or Associate Broker, not a licensed
Comments: DOM 102
Sold $351,000 Seiller
% 97.53%
Selier
*DOM = Days On Market Submitted by: Lucy Flam




Address 648 First Street

(L::f," _-8“;5'_-“-6';1_._9566 Unit# / Bullding#

lucy@lucyham.com ;ﬂi:mmpallty 238%5750

Ham Group Realty. Asking Price $389,900

2 = Sold Price $375,000

Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50492099
Original MLS# 50092095
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date

Agent Remarks Home inspection report on file if buyer would Ie o save time and cost. Basement professionatly waterproofed by Larkin's Masonry 9/22. Possession al close. Please
follow COVID-19 profoce). Commission based on net proceeds lo seller after concessions if any. All offers to be submitted to include preapprovat letter and disclosures. Aflow 48 hours
for sellers response.  Agents upon focking up the front door the lock only tums part way and deor may not have to be pulled all the way closed to lock properly, please verify i's locked.
Please leave a card.

Public Remarks Absolutely stunning cofonial near the hospital. This home features over 3000 sq.fL. all updated and decorated with class. Lots of space in this 4 bedreem, 4 bath home.
Exquisite master bedroom suite, maids quarters, large bedrooms and lots of storage space. Custom kitchen with KitchenAld appliances, quartz countertops, islend and penny tile. Den
Hibrary features original wormy maple bulitins, walis and pocket doors. Formal living room with coved cefling shows off #s character while enjoying the naturat firaplace. Original hardwood
flooring throughout. Formal dining room opening up to the backyard and seasonal porch for relaxafion or entertaining. Backyard with stamped concrete and built in fire pit. Full basement
with endless finishing possibiities. Beautiflly landscaped yard with curb appeal, Attached 2 car garage, This vintage beauty will not disappoint.

LOCATION INFORMATION s ST e
067060200800 &

County Shiawassee MLS Area Owosso (78018) Lot Size 132 %132 Property ID
Cross Streets  Oliver Street } King Street Acres .40 Assessments No
School Dist Owesso Public Schools Frontage 132 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision  N/A Body of Water Summer Tax/ 43 802,87 2022
Directions Winter Tax/ Yr  $2,058.00 2021
Legal Lot 13 & S 1/2 of Lot 12 & M 12 of Lot 16 Blk 2 HN & SA Williams Add. incl 1/2 closed alley, Village Tax/ Yr
e . Total Tax/ Yr  $5,950.87
PROPERTY INFORMATION o : . . - , T
Bed Rooms 4 Garage 2,00 Struct Style 1 1/2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 3172
Bath Fuli / Half 212 Year Buiit 1942 Exterior Stone, Wood Below Grd SqFt 1635
Total Bath FullfHalf 4 Site Condo No Water Pubtic Water Below Grd 8qFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Pubilc Sanitary Ptice Per SQFT $118.22
ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOQORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1 27 x 16 Upper Wood Living Rm X Laundry X
Bedroom2  14x14  Upper  Wood DingRm  16x13  Eniy  Wood SunfFlofid 45, 19 Entry  Concrele
Bedroom 3 14x14 Upper Wood Kitchen 13x16 Entry Ceramic Fuli Bath 1 11x8 Upper Ceramic
Bedroom 4 11x 14 Upper Wood Brkfas{ Nk X Fuli Bath 2 10x8 Upper Ceramic
Bedroom 5 X Family Rm 27 x15 Entry Wood Fuli Bath 3 X
Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav 1 x4 Entry Ceramic
Office X Libary/Den 14 x 14 Eniry Carpet Lav 2 6x4 Upper _ Laminale
LISTING INFORMATION ~* .20 - "0 S I e D e T T T s e T e
List Date  10/3/2022 Exp Date MLS East Cenfral Assaclation of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Main: 988-323-2161
List-Agt 125201 Samantha C Rojas List-Firm  F0714 REMAX Tri County L-Agt Ph # Cell; 989-277-0703
Co-List Agt Co-List Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions )
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Possessio  a ciose
Full Serv Listing Yes Association No Comp SA No
Signed Dise Yes Assoc Name Comp BA & 200 Percent
List Exception No Assoc Contact Comp NA No
Ownershlp  Private  AssocPhope ~ ___ DOM 99 | 98  SeeAll Flelds Dotall Report for Gomplate Info
SOLD INFORMATION . . .70 : B A T T S
Sell-Agt LANCE OMER Sell-Firm  RE/MAX OF OWOSSO Sell-Firm Ph#  Main: 889-725-8119
Pend Date 1/10/2023 ~ Closed Bate 2/8/2023 How Seld  Conventional _ ~__Concessions No _ _Concesslon Amt
FEATURES. - ~ S o Tl ‘ S
APPLIANCES Dryer, Microwave, Range FOUNDATION TYPE Basement FINANCIAL Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA
/Oven, Rofrigerator, Washer ~ BASEMENT TYPE  Block TERMS
EXTERIOR Stone, Wood HEATING SYSTEM Boifer, Hol Water SITELOT Sidewalks, City Limils
CONSTRUCTION HEAT/FUEL TYPE Nalural Gas FEATURES
ARCHITECTURE Coloniat COOLING SYSTEM WallWindow A/C ROADS City/County
STYLE INTERIOR Cable/Internet Avail,, Ceramic SEWER Public Sanitary
EXTERIOR FEATURES Patio FEATURES Floors, Spaldetted Tub, Sump ISEPTIC

12/15/2023
MLS #: 50092099 Information is deemed relfable, but not guaranteed. Digital Millennium Copyright Act 1998: MiReaiSource.com/dmeca Pagetofl-:



Address 453 E King

cant 33-3631-9565 Unit# / Building#

lucy@lucyham.com l;:gmclpaltty 40;‘;3%5;0

Ham Group Realty Asking Price $289,900

2 Sold Price $301,000

Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50105628
Original MLS# 50105628
Type Single Family
Status Closed
Activation Date

Agent Remarks Coming soon. Showings start with open house at 2pm on Sunday, Aprl 16. MUST be preapproved prior lo scheduted showings. Seller reserves freezer in basement and
hot tuh. Remove shoes and be sure lights are off and doors are locked after showings, Minor peeling painl on gazebo, Seller may consider FHANVA/RD but will prefer conventionad and
buyer will be responsible for any lender required repairs For offers: email kori@korishaok.com and include pdf attachments including signed disclosuresflbp and preapproval/pof. Do not
send links from your signing app$ Plaase be sure your contact infe including name, phone and brokerage name are in your email}

Public Remarks Beautifilly renovated, meficutously maintained and restored, this slately home, previously on the Owesso Historic Home Tour, is everything you could dream ofl
Gorgeous new kitchen wilh quarlz taps, tons of cabinetry, perfectly chosen lighting and afi the exiras like coffee bar space and exira pot-filler faucet over the stove, The firsl lock will grab
you, but the joy is in all these little details thai were curated for this “lifeime” home, Built-ins, wood floors, huge primasy bedroom addition with a walk-in closet we all gush ever and sc
much more. Staircases on bolf ends of the home lead o the upper svel, housing huge bedrooms and full bath with soaking tub and plenty of room to dress and prep. Whole-house
generator, finished basement with wet-bar, the lst goes on. The exterior is just as stunning with an outdeor brick fireplace, gazebo, patio and extansive landscaping, Ne expense spared,
this was built fo love and last... come visit the first available viewing at the open house from 2pm to 3:30pm on Sunday, April 161

LOCATION INFORMATION-

County Shiawasses MLS Area Owosso (78018) Lot Size 99x127 Property | 0-541-600-016-0
Cross Sireets Elmwood f{ Hickory ' Acres 0.29 Assessments Mo
School Dist Owosso Public Schools Frontage 99 Ptincipal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision  none Body of Water Summer Tax! ¢4 658,00 2022
Directions ~ Corner of Eimwood and King Winter Tax/ Yr  $962.00 2022
Legal COM 860" E OF NE COR KING & HICKORY STS N 127" E 99" S 127" W TO BEG SEC 18 Village Tax/ Yr
R ] o Total Tax/ Yr  $2,620.00
PROPERTY INFORMATION . _ : T
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 2.50 Struct Style 2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 3048
Bath Full / Half 211 Year Bullt 1869 Exterlor Vinyl Siding Below Grd SgFt 1588
Total Bath FulliHalf 3 Site Condo No Water Public Water Below Grd SgFt Fin 476
Manufactured No Basement Yas Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $98.75
ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1 20x20 Upper Wood Living Rm X Laundry X
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
Directions Winter Tax/ Yr  $2,471.00 2021
Legal LOTS 1 & 4 BLK 8 ORIGINAL PLAT Viftage Tax/ Yr
e . Total Tax/ Yr _ $4,546.00 2021
PROPERTY INFORMATION ° . : . . - _
Bed Rooms 4 Garage 1.50, Struct Style 2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 3161
Bath Full / Half 21 Year Built 1885 Exterior Brick Below Grd SgFt 758
Total Bath Full/Half 3 Site Condo No Water Public Water Below Grd SqFt Fin ¢
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $119.27

RCOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FILOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 17 x 15 Upper Living Rm 20x 5 Main Laundry x

Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper Dining Rm 13x13 Main SunfFlorid X

Bedroom 3 13x13 Upper Kitchen 22x 19 Main Full Bath 1 X Upper

Bedroom 4 13x10 Upper Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X Upper

Bedroom 5 X Family Rm 16x 13 Main Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav 1 X Main

Office X Libary/Den 16x Main Lav 2 X
LISTING INFORMATION =+ o o e e T o . RSP
‘ListDate  7/43/2022 Exp Date MLS Greater Shiawassee Association of L-Flrm Ph # OFFICE:
List-Agt 277052 MORGAN BEILFUSS List-Firm  STHEHOME THE HOME OFFICE REALTY LLC L-Agf Ph # Office: 989-725-5246
Co-List Agt Co-List Co-List Ph#
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Seil Possessio 30
Fuit Serv Listing Yes Assoclation No Comp SA Ye 3.00 Percent
Signed Disc No Assoc Name Comp BA Ye 3.00 Percent
List Exception No Assoc Contact Comp NA € 3.00 Percent
Ownership ~ Private . _AssogPhone =~ = = DOM_ 200/ 200 See All Fields Detail Repori for Gomplete Info
SOLDINFORMATION = .~ -~ . =~ . . o S AR : R
Sell-Agt MORGAN BEILFUSS Sell-Firm  THE HOME OFFICE REALTY LG SeltFlrm Ph#  OFFICE: 989-725-5246
Pend Date  2/1/2023 Closed Date 3/13/2023  How Seld  Conwenflonal Concesslons No Concession Amt
FEATURES P : CL . ' e T
APPLIANCES Dishwasher, Dryer, FOUNDATION TYPE Basement FINANCIAL Cash, Conventional

Microwave, Range/Oven, BASEMENT TYPE Full TERMS
Refrigerator, Washer HEATING SYSTEM Forced Air ROADS City/County, Paved Street

EXTERIOR Brick HEATIFUEL TYPE Natural Gas SEWER Public Sanitary
CONSTRUCTION COOLING SYSTEM  Central AIC ISEPTIC
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Victorian INTERIOR FEATURES Window Treatment(s} ROOMS Den/StudyiLib, Entry, Living Room,
EXTERIOR FEATURES Patio, Porch, Sidewalks GARAGE TYPE Carporl, Detached Garage First Flr Lavatory, Second Fir Fuil

12/15/2023
MLS #: 506032450 Information is deemed refiable, but not guaranteed, Digital Millennium Copyright Act 1998: MiRealSource.com/dmea Pagefofl*




HAM GROUP

REALTY "'.-_'COMMERCiAL

A DIVISION OF LUCY HAM GROUP, INC,

|
124 E, Main Street ® Flushing, M| 48433 e 810.659.6569 e Toll Free: 888.960.2842 |
Fax: 810.659.6572 & Lucy@LucyHam.com I‘

|



Lucy WHam . - : Address 328/330 N Shiawassee Street

Cell: 819-691-9566 S o Address 2
lucy@lucyham com - ' ' Municipality Corunna
http./ fwwwlucyham.com : State M
Ham Group Reaity - ‘ Zip 48817

Main: 810-659-6569 Lo Asking Price $189,900
L S o Sold Price  $170,000

Sale/Rent  For Sale

MLS # 50094837 50094837
Type Commercial/Industrial
Status Closed

Agent Remarks 328 N Shiawassee is vacant restaurant, Equipment included. 330 N Shiawassee [s currently leased to post office fo 1/6/2027 at $1,254 month (1710
sq f£). DO NOT go into post office ta show without appointment, Purchase agreement subject to lender and attorney approval. To schedule a showing appointment by
phone, call {855)746-9813. Please sond all offers to LUCY@LUCYHAM.COM, then follow-up with a phone call to 810-659-6569 x280, Thank you! Price adj. from $249
,800

Public Remarks Graat opportunity downtown Corunna, main thoroughfare, corner location with 10 private parkmg spaces plus street and cily parking. Next o the
courthouse and M-71 with high traffic count, Part of building is leased to (he post office through January 2027 and other 1/2 is a vacant restaurant with possible new
liquor license for "downtown location”. All equipment is included for a turnkey opening or if desired, this buliding could be office, ice cream and other C-1 usages. Extra
lawn area for parking or seating.

LOGATION INFORMATION - " " o r o T o e T e D e e L S
County Shiawassee Property iD 026 10 0?2-002 Shared Forms 1

Frontage 78 MLS Area Corunna {78017} SEV/Yr 98700.00 2022
Lot Size 78 x140 Townshlp Summer Tax/ Yr  2349.00 2022
Acres 0.28 Body of Water Winter Tax/ Yr 2589.00 2021
Section Subdivision : Total Tax / Yr 4938.00 2022
Cross Streets West of Brady St. | South of Corunna Rd.

Directions North of Corunna Ave., comer of Mack St. & Shiawassee

Legal PART OF LOTS 2 AND 3 BLOCK 12 CITY OF CORUNNA

PROPERTY INFORMATION T ) , T
Year Bulit 0 Style Square Feet 4598

License Avail No Water Public Water Certified Inspect  No
License Type Sewer Septic  Public Sanitary Recogmzed Env Cond No
USTNGINFORMATION T e I
List Date  11/1/2022 Exp Date 11/1/2023 MLS East Central Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # I\Aaln: 810-659-6569
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  FQ562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cali; 810-691-5566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions
Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Comp SA Yes  3.80 Percent
Ownership Privaie List Exception No Comp BA Yes  3.50 Percant
ShortSale No Full Serv Listing Yes CompNA Yes  3.50 Percent
Lease Y/N No Listing Broker Sign  Yes DoM 275 | 275
Signed Disc Other Sign on Prop No No Addlt!onai Requsred Feeds, Forms or Addendums
SOLD II\TI%E{MATION _' R i"-_-': ST N ;Vﬁ S . __" __ o 7*:”77 SN S
Sell-Agt Bruce Krol Sell-Firm Lacuna Group LLC S-Firm Ph # Offc (61 6) 855-2662
Pend Date  8/3/2023 Closed Date 10/13;’2023 How Sold  Cash Concessions No Concession Amt
MORTGAGE INFORMATION = TSI T e S 7
LC Down Pmt LC Interest Rate LC Term {Months) LC Incl Taxllns Lc Monthly Pmt
COMMERCIAL  Less than 16 Ft. LOCATION Comer Lot, Main Street BUSINESS TYPE Bakeries, Fast Food, Food
CEILING HGT FINANCIAL Cash, Commercial Loan, Service, lce Cream, Restaurant
COMMERCIAL  ADAAccessible, Allsy, Bath, TERMS Conventional ROADS City/County, Paved Strest
FEATURES Cable Internet Instalied, Cable ROOFING Asphalf, Shingles

TV Avallable, Cafe/Kitchen, SEWER SEPTIC  Public Sanitary

Congcrete Floor, Display Window SOURCE OF 8Q Estimated

. Eleciric Available, Gas FT

Available, Private Restrooms, . TYPE 110 4 Units

Restroom{s), Separaie Meters WATER Public Water
COOLING Central A/C, HVAC ZONING Commercial
SYSTEM

MLS #: 50094837 This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Pagelofl



Address 315 Ardelean Drive

Lucy WHam .. - : -~
Coll: 810-691-9566 Unit# / Building3#
. lucy@lucyham.com ?i:mcnpahty 40;\;;%5;0 Twp

Ham Group Realty Asking Price $279,900
Sold Price $279,000
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50072956
Original MLS# 50072956
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date
Agent Remarks Sublect to seller finding home of choice. Occupancy can change when seller finds a home. Seller requests $5,000 EMD. 6C days occupancy, To schedule a showing
appolntment by phone, call (855)746-8813. Seller requires Buyers/Agenis to wear masks whils viewing property. Sefler requires signed MAR Showing Certification & Release and lender
pre-approvalipraof of funds be provided to Ham Group Reaity prior to showing, Please send all offers to LUCY @LUCYHAM.COM, then follow-up with a phone call to 810-859-8569 x280.
Thank youl Price adj. from $284,900
Public Remarks Suburban spaciaus ranch home with over 1/2 acre yard and partlally fenced with malure shade Irees. Bright and cheerful with windows galore. Master suite has privale
2018 bathreom. Sun deck overlooks a yard that is partially fanced (2014). Cozy firelit family raom. Newer fumace {2015), central air (2015}, water heater (2014), waler softenar (2021}, well
pusmp (2019}, roof (2046}, garage opener (2021). Spaclous shed (2015) plus huge 2nd garage that has workshop workbenches, pegboard wails with eleciric and insulated, Perfect for your
{atest hobby. Generator hookup on patio outside of garage, Open style oak kitchen has pullout shelves, pantry and all appliances In place. Main floor laundsy room convenience, Security
alarm.

LOCATION INFORMATION . " o o o S R T T T AR T T
County Shiawassee MLS Area Owosso Twp (78009) Lot Size 100x244x220x158 Property 1D a 06-50-058-000
Cross Streets  South of Juddville Rd. | East of M-52 Acres 0.60 Assessments No

School Dist QOwosso Public Schools ' Frontage 100 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivislon  Green Acres Country Est Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr  $780.85 2021
Directions West of N. Hickory Rd. Winfer Tad/ Yr  $1,323.63 2021
Legal LOT 59 GREEN ACRES COUNTRY EST 2 Village Tax/ Yr

Total Tax/ Yr $2,104.48

PROPERTY INFORMATION = "/ W/ 07 70 W7 0 W s s e A e e
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 200 Struet Style 1 Story Abv Grd SgFt 1836
Bath Full / Half 211 Year Bullt 1973 Exterior Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqFt 1060
Total Bath Full/Half 3 Site Condo No Watar Privata Welf Below Grd SqFt Fin 831
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $161.96

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 23x12 Entry Carpst Living Rm 22x16 Entry Carpst Laundry 7x6 Entry Vinyl

Bedroom 2 13x10 Entry Carpet Pining Rm x Sun/Florida X

Bedroom 3 13x12 Entry Carmpet Kitehen 20x 14 Entry  Viny Full Bath 1 9x5 Enfry Ceramic

Bedroom 4 X Bricfast Nk X Full Bath 2 9x5 Entry Vinyl

Bedroom § X Family Rm 17 %13 Enfry Carpet Full Bath 3 X

Betdroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav1 7x3 Entry Vinyl

Office X Libary/Den X Lav2 x
LSTING INFGRMATION -~ = . T T T e s
List Date  §/3/2022 Exp Date 11/3/2022 MLS East Cenlral Association of REALTORS .-Firm Ph # Main: 810-659-6569
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  F0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 810-691-9566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Possesslon 60 Days
Full Serv Listing Yes Assoclation Mo Comp SA  Yes  3.00 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA Yes  3.00 Percent
List Excepfion No Assoc Contact CompNA Yes  3.00 Percent
Ownership Private Assoc Phone DOM 20 | 20  SeeAll Fields Detail Report for Complete Info
$OLDINFORMATION ~ "7 77 oo T T T T e e T e
Selt-Agt Jennifer Skulley Sell-Firm  Keller Williams First Sell-Firm Ph#  Main: 810-515-1503
Pend Date 5/23/2022 Closed Date 6/28/2022 How Scld  Conventional Concessions No Concession Amt
FEATURES . 77 T T T T
APPLIANCES Water Softeper - FOUNDAYION Basement FiINANCIAL Gash, Conventional

Owned TYPE TERMS
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Vinyi Siding BASEMENT TYPE Partially Finished, Poured SITE/LOT Irregular, Wooded -
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Ranch HEAYING SYSTEM Forced Air FEATURES
EXTERIOR FEATURES Deck, Fenced Yard, HEAT/FUEL TYPE Natural Gas ROADS Paved Strest
Patio COOLING Central NC SEWER/SEPTIC Public Sanitary
SYSTEM ROOMS Family Room, First Floor Laundry,

12/21/2023
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Address 315 N Dutcher Street

Coll, 510-691-9566 Units# / Building#

lucy@lucyham.com Bzﬂi:nfcipahty gggL{r;na

Ham Group Realty. . Asking Price $209,900
Sold Price $225,000

e a Sale/Rent For Sale

MLS # 50086180
Original MLS# 50086180
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date
Agent Remarks Lender may require flood Insurance because of creek. Property is In flood zone, Flood insurance quote of $678 year in additior: to Homeowners Insurance in docbox.
Selter requires Buyers/Agents fo wear masks while viewing property. Seller requires signed MAR Showing Cerlification & Release and lender pre-approvalproof of funds be provided lo
Ham Group Really prior fo showing. Please send all offers to LUCY@LUCYHAM,COM, then follow-up with a phone call lo 810-659-6569 %280, Thank you!
Public Remarks Spacicus quad level hame on over 2 acres with malure lrees adjolning a creek. One owner hama with lots of extras. Garden, 2 driveways, apple rees and eyl de sac
serens setling. 62x30 pele bam has floored loft, kitchen, 1/2 balh, patio, 2 overhead doors, 1 slider door plus wood heater and elactric opener. Exira 1 car garage and shied, Newly
remodeled bathroom, freshly painted basemant, Newer well and vinyl windaws. Kitchen s fully equipped with all appliances. Lower lavel rec room. Great setling, Oversized 30x24 aftached
garage.

LOGATION INFORMATION "~ " [ 70 7 0F e oo e e SRR
County Shiawassee MLS Area Corunna (78017) Lot Size 318 x337 026-60-067-000
Cross Streets  North of E. McNeil St | East of N. Shlawassee St, Acres 248 No
School Dist Corunna Public School District . Frontage 318 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivislon 0 Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr $1,186.70 2022
Directions Shiawassee St. {o E on McNeil, N on Dutcher Winter Tax/ Yr $528.42 2021
Legal PART OF SEC 27 T7/N R3E Village Tax/ ¥r
Total Tax Yr $1,716.12

PROPERTYINFORMATION * . 1. 1 7 e ST
Bed Rooims 3 Garage 2.00 Struct Style Quad-Level Abv Grd SqFt 2320
Bath Full / Half 111 Year Built 1965 Exterlor Aluminum, Brick Below Grd SaFt 300
Total Bath Full/Half 2 Site Condo No Water Private Well Below Grd SqFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $96.98

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROCM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 4 x11 Upper Carpet Living Rm 21x12 Entry Carpet Laundry X

Bedroom 2 1B3x1 Upper Carpet Dining Rm X Sun/Florida X

Bedroom 3 12x12 Upper Carpst Kitchen 19 x 11 Entry Carpet Full Bath 1 8x5 Upper Carpet

Bedroom 4 X Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X

Badroom 5 X Family Rm 23x15 Entry Carpet Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom & X Great Rm X Lav 1 x4 Entry Carpet

Office X Libary/Ben X Lav 2 X
GSTINGINFORMATION -~ 70 e T T e T T TR e
List Date  8/9/2022 Exp Date 12/28/2022 MLS East Central Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Main: 810-659-6568
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm 0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 810-691-8566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No GContract Exclusive Right to Sell Possesslon 30 Days
Full Serv Listing Yes Association No Comp SA  Yes 3.00 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA Yes 3.00 Percent
List Exception  No Assoc Contact CompNA Yes  3.00 Percent
Ownership Private Assoc Phone DOM 4 ] 4 Sea All Fields Detail Report for Complete info
SOLDINFORMATION 7 77 7T T T T S T e
Sell-Agt Jacob Newman SellFirm  THE HOME OFFICE REALTY LLC Sell-Firm Ph#  OFFICE: 889-725-5246
Pend Date  8/13/2022 Closed Date 10/14/2022 How Sold FHA Concessions No Concession Amt
FEATURES L ThUTT o T T DT e T
APPLIANCES Dryer, Range/Oven, FOUNDATION TYPE Basement FINANCIAL TERMS  Cash, Conventional

Refrigerator, Washer, BASEMENT TYPE  Block, Unfinished SITEA.OT FEATURES Irregular, Wooded
Water Sofiener - Owned HEATING SYSTEM Forced Air ROADS Paved Street

EXTERIOR Aluminum, Brick HEAT/FUEL TYPE  Naturgl Gas SEWER/SEPTIC Public Sanitary
CONSTRUCTION COOLING SYSTEM Ceiling Fan{s) ROOMS Family Room, Living Room,
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Other INTERIOR Cablefinternet Avait. Loft, Recreation Room
EXTERIOR FEATURES Patio FEATURES OUT BUILDINGS fole Barn, Shed

122172023
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Address 337 N Dutcher Street

Lucy W Ham Unit# [ Building#

Cell: 810-691-9566

. lucy@lucyham.com ;lignfcipalltv gggul:;na
Ham Group Reaity. Asking Price  $129,900

Sold Price $138,190
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 500861598
Original MLS# 50086198
Type Single Family
Status Closed
Activation Date

Agent Remarks Lender may require flood insurance because of creek. Property s in flood zone. Flood insurance quote of $578 year in addition to Homeowners Insurance in docbox.
Please send all offers to LUCY@ELUCYHAM.COM, then follow-up with a phone call to 810-659-6569 x280. Thank youl Price adj. from $148,800

Public Remarks Spacious starter ranch on the creek with malure trees and cul de sac serene selting, Cavered front sitting porch. Main floor lausndry room. Oversized insulated 2 car
garage plus great workshop/craft room. Remodeling in 2015, Pole bam, Viny! windows. Taxes should reduce if homesteaded.

LOCATION INFORMATION ~ ~  * 0 7 . 7 e e
County Shiawassee MLS Area Corunna (78017) Lot Size 55 % 270
Cross Streets  North of E. McNeil St. | Eastof N, Shiawassee St. Acres 0.40 Assessments Mo
School Dist  Ccrunna Public Scheo! District Frontage 55 Principal Res Exempt Ne
Subdivision 0 Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr  $791.99 2022
Directions Shiawassee SI, to E on McNail, N on Dutcher Winter Tax/ Yr $851.16 2021
Legal PART OF SEC 27 T7TN R3E Village Tax/ Yr
Total Tax/ Yr $1,643.15
PROPERTYINFORMATION | |~~~ 0 . o 7 777 e T T
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 2.00 Struct Style 1 Story Abv Grd SqFt 1152
Bath Full / Half 1710 Year Bullt 1971 Exterior Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqFt 0
Total Bath Full/Half 1 Site Condo No Water Private Well Below Grd SgFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $110.98
ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1 15x10 Enéry Carpet Living Rm X Laundry 10x10 Entry Wood
Bedroom 2 12x10 Enfry Carpet Dining Rm X Sun/Florida 26x8 Entry Carpet
Bedroom 3 12x10 Eniry Wood Kitchen 16x12 Entry Laminafe Full Bath 1 10x5 Entry Ceramic
Bedroom 4 X Brkfast Nk X Fuli Bath 2 X
Bedroom 5 X Family Rm X Fuli Bath 3 X
Bedroom 6 X Great Rm 21x12 Entry Woaod Lav 1 X
Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 X
LISTING INFORMATION e T R
List Date  8/9/2022 Exp Date 8/25/2023 MLS Fast Central Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Maln: 810-659-6569
List-Agt 122622 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  F&562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 810-691-9566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Gontract Exclusive Right to Self Possession Subject To Tenant Righls
Full Serv Listing Yes Association No Comp 8A Yes  3.00 Percent
Slgned Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA Yes  3.00 Percent
List Exception No Assoc Contact Comp NA Yes  3.00 Percent
Ownership Private Assoc Phone DOM 116§ 11 See All Fislds Detail Report for Complete Info
SOLD INFORMATION B T TR T L T
Sell-Agt Tristan Rickman Sell-Firm  Coldwel: Banker Town & Country Sell-Firm Ph#  Main: 810-227-1111
Pend Date  2/23/2023 Closed Date 2/24/2023 How Sold FHA Concesslons Yes Concession Amt $8,280.00
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Vinyl Siding FOUNDATION TYPE  Slab FINANCIAL TERMS Cash, Conventional
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Ranch BASEMENT TYPE Block SITELOT irregular
EXTERIOR FEATURES Porch HEATING SYSTEM Forced Air FEATURES
HEAT/FUEL TYPE Natural Gas ROADS Paved Streat
COOLING SYSTEM Ceiling Fan{s) SEWER/SEPTIC Public Sanitary
INTERIOR FEATURES Cable/internat Avail. ROOMS Breezeway, First Floor
GARAGE TYPE Adtached Garage, Electric : Bedroom, First Floor Laundry,

12/2112023
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Address 223 § Chestnug Street

Lucy W Ha ‘ ¢
Celf, $10-691:9566 Unit# / Building#
 Tucy@luicyham.com Municipality  Owosso

Ham Group Realty Asking Price $134,900
Soid Price $118,000
Sale/Rent for Safe
MLS # 50096074
Original MLS# 50896074
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date
Agent Remarks Park on the street for showings. Please do NOT park in driveway on the north side of the house. New driveway lo be installed on the south of the house and a garage
overhead door 1o be installed by seller pricr to closing, See doc box drawing of new driveway drawing. Beige shed and bam belong to nelghbor. Please send all offers 1o
LUCY@LUCYHAM.COM, then follow-up with a phone call to 810-6569-6569 x280. Thank youl
Public Remarks Lols of charm In this remodeled style farmhouse. Spacious open great roomidining room/kitchen area. Main floor master bedroom and laundry room. New driveway to be
installed on south side of house {completion before dlosing) along with a new overhead garage door. Park on the sireet for showings. Please do NOT park in driveway on the narth side of
the house. Maltre trees shade this home and avarsized 2 car garage, and only minuies from downtown Owosso, shopping and parks, Vinyl windows and siding. Newer electrical, All
appliances plus washer and dryer included.

LOCATION INFORMATION - - 11770 T i mms o T e T T
County Shiawassee MLS Area Owosso (78018) .ot Size 99 x 166 Property ID g2B50- 546 000 034 00
Cross Streets  South of M-21 | West of M-52 Acres 0.38 Assessments No
School Dist  Owosso Public Schools Frontage 99 Principat Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision © Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr  $461.03 2021
Directions M-21/Maln St. 1o S on Chestnut St. Winter Tax/ e $880.37 2022
Legal PART OF SEC 23 Village Tax/ Yr
Total TaxlYr  $1,341.40
PROPERTYINFORMATION ~ = - . 1 -0 777 7 il o s e T T e
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 2,00 Struct Style 1 1/2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 1400
Bath Fufl f Half 170 Year Bulit 1880 Exterior Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqFt 828
Total Bath Full/Half 1 Site Condo No Water Public Water Below Grd SqFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $84.29
ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS |EVEL FLOORING ROCM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1 16 x 14 Entry Carpet Living Rm X Laundry o9x8 Entry Carpet
Bedroom 2 15x9 Upper Carpet Dining Rm 18x7 Entry Carpet Sun/Florida X
Bedroom 3 14x%x8 Upper Wood Kitchen 15x 1 Entry Vinyl Full Bath 1 gx7 Enlry Ceramic
Bedroom 4 X Brkfast Nk 8x5 Entry Vinyl Full Bath 2 X
Bedroom & X Family Rm X Full Bath 3 X
Bedroom 6 X Great Rm 20x17 Entry Carpet Lav1 x
Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 X
LISTING INFQBI_\H_&IIQN S R T T e e o
List Date  11/15/2022 Exp Date 11!1 5.'2023 MLS East Central Associatlon of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Main: 810-659-6568
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  F0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 810-691-8566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exelusive Right to Sell Possession 14 Days
Full Serv Listing Yes Assoclation No Comp 8SA Yes  3.00 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA Yes  3.00 Percent
List Exception No Assoc Confact CompNA VYes  3.00 Percent
Ownership Private Assoc Phone poM 90 | 90¢ See Aﬂ Frela‘s Defa:! Reporf for Comp[efe !nfo
SOLD INFORMATION ~ 7 7 T T T T e
Seli-Agt Holfie Bendaill Sell-Firm  Kori Shock & Associates Seli Firm Ph # Main 989 720-4242
Pend Date 5.’3/2023 Closed Date 5/25/2023 How Seold  Conventicnal Concessions Yes Concessmn Amt $3 540 GO
FEATURES = - - _ =~ . . = SR [
APPLIANCES Dryer, Range/Oven, FOUNDATION TYPE Basement FINANGIAL TERMS Cash, Convenlionai
Refrigerator, BASEMENT TYPE  Unfinished SITE/LOT FEATURES Wooded
Washer HEATING SYSTEM  Forced Air ROADS Paved Street
 EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Vinyl Siding HEAT/FUEL TYPE  Natural Gas SEWER/SEPTIC Public Sanitary
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Farm House COOLING SYSTEM  Celling Fan(s) ROCMS First Floor Bedroom, First
EXTERIOR FEATURES Deck INTERIOR Cablef/Internet Avail., Sump Floor Laundry, Great Room
FEATURES Pump , Breakfast Nook/Room

121212023
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: ‘ Address 615 Bradley Street
é:gtgg%?l-ﬁﬁs unit# / Buildingi#
' Iuc_:y@ ficyham.com ;‘li:nlcmallty 40;«:;)65.730
Ham Group Egalty Asking Price $139,900
g Sold Price $135,000
B11 @ Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50084287
Original MLS# 50084287
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date

Agent Remarks  To schedule a showing appointment by phone, call {(855)746-9813, Seller requires BuyersfAgents to wear masks while viewing property, Seller requires signed MAR
Showing Certification & Relsase and lender pre-approval/proof of funds be provided to Ham Group Realty prior to showing. Please send all offers to LUCY@LUCYHAM.COM, then follow

-up with a phone call to 810-659-6569 x280, Thank youl

Public Remarks Tolally charming and completely remadeled with lots of tree privacy and covered frord deck, Walking distance fo alt conventences. Enjoy this white spaclous kitchen
(2022) with all appliances included. Main floor laundry room. Lots of vinyl windows (2022}, Great room and dining room ereate an open flocr plan with natural hardweod floors and wide
baseboards. Beautiful balhroom {2022) with double sinks/vanléy and watk-in closst. Hot water heater {2022), furnace (2022). nsufated wali-in storage atics. 3rd bedroom is partlally

walkihrough loft. Taxes should reduce if homesteaded,

LOCATION INFORMATION -~ -~ RIS T e s i
County Shiawassee MLS Area Owosso {78018} Lot Size T1X66 Property [D E=850-120-007-002-C0
Cross Streefs  Norlh of Main St. | West of M-52 Acres 0.1 Assessments No
School Dist Owosso Public Schools Frontage 71 Principal Res Exempt No
Subdivisfon 0 Body of Water Summer Tax! Yr  $827.88 2022
Directions M-52 to W on Bradiey St. Winter Tax/ Yr  $987.77 2021
Legal E 1/2L0T 1 BLOCK 7 LUCY L. COMSTOCK ADDN AND 1/2 ADJ CLOSED ALLEY Village Tax! Yr

! Total Tax/ Yr $1,817.65

PROPERTY INFORMATION S o R DU SR
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 1.00 Struct Style 2 Slory Abv Grd SqFt 1682
Bath Full/ Half 110 Year Buillt 1880 Exterior Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqFt 329
Total Bath Full/Half 1 Site Condo No Water Public Water Below Grd SgFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $85.34

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOCRING RCOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 12x 11 Upper Carpet Living Rm X Laundry 8 x 11 Entry Concrele

Bedroom 2 12x12 Upper Carpet Dining Rm 12x12 Eniry Wood Sun/Florida X

Bedroom 3 13x9 Upper Carpet Kitchen MxN Eniry Laminate Full Bath 1 9x§ Entry Woag

Bedroom 4 X Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X

Bedroom 5 X Family Rm X Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm 15 x11 Entry Wood Lav 1 X

Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 X
CSTING INFORMATION -~ - . 77 e T T e T
{IstDale 7/26/2022 Exp Date 1/26/2023 MLS East Central Association of REALTORS LFirm Ph # Main: 810-659-6582
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  F0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 810-891-8566
Co-List Agt Co-ListFrm Co-ListPh #
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Possession {
Full Serv Listing Yes Assoclation No Comp 8A Yes 3,00 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name CompBA Yes 300 Percent
List Exception No Assoc Contact Comp NA  Yes 3.00 Percent
Ownership Private Assoc Phone ooOM 25 1 25 See All Flelds Detail Report for Compleie Info
Séﬁ)—lﬂl_:t_)RMAT{ON B it S - e O _ __ s __
Sell-Agt Scolt McReynofds Sell-Firm  MAP REALTY Sell-Firm Ph#  Main; 989-723-5445
Pend Date  8/20/2022 Closed Date 9/29/2022 How Sold VA Concessions Yes Concession Amt $4,725.00
FEATURES. " T T e U S R
APPLIANCES Dishwasher, Microwave, FOUNDAHON TYPE Basement FINANCIAL TERMS  Cash, Conventional

Range/Oven, Refrigerator BASEMENT TYPE Unfinished SITE/LOT FEATURES Wooded
EXTERIOR Vinyl Siding HEATING SYSTEM Forced Air ROADS Paved Street
CONSTRUCTION HEAT/FUEL TYPE Natural Gas SEWER/SEPTIC Public Sanitary
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Colonlal, Farm House COOLING SYSTEM  Ceiling Fan{s) ROCMS First Floor Laundry, Great
EXTERIOR FEATURES Deck, Porch INTERIOR FEATURES Cable/Intarnet Avail. Room
GARAGE TYPE Detached Garage WATER Public Water
12/21/2023
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Address 5618 N, Kerby

Ry N O 9560 Unit# / Bullding#
. lucy@lucyham.com ;:nicipallty zlgegvi 7Hamren Twp

l-lam Groug Realty_ Asking Price $185,000
Sold Price $196,000
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50077289
Original MLS# 50077289
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date
Agent Remarks
Public Remarks Pack your bags, it's thme to move to the couniryl 5618 N. Kerby Rd Is the Farmhouse you've been searching fori Amazing open living, dining and kitchen with a first
floor primary badroom. Twe addiffonal spacious bedrooms on the 2nd floor. This home has been professionally painted in the last year and the impeccable wood work throughout the home
shines! The fantastic covered front porch Is perfact for sitling and taking in the country views. New roof, new well & new water hsater In 2021 and many more updates] 2 car garage,
heated workshop and all the space you ¢an ask for. *Open House* Saturday, June 11 Zpm-6pm *Multiple OfforsfHighest & Best dus Wednesday, June 15 @ 10am.

LOCATION INFORMATION - "/ . 5 o0 ] L T e T T 3 !
County Shiawassese MLS Area New Haven Twp {78008} Lot Size 363x264 2 lots * Property 1D EOB~24-1 00-003-02 & 03
Cross Streots  Riley { m52 Acres 2,20 Assessments No
School Dist Corunna Public School District Frontage . 360 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision  none Body of Water Summer Tax' Yr  $499,00 2021
Directions Winter Tax/ Yr $778.00 2022
Legal 0 Village Tax/ Yr
Total Tax/ Yr $1,277.00

PROPERTY INFORMATION 71 7 " 77 7 e T T e
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 2.00 Struct Style 2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 1514
Bath Full / Haif 110 Year Built 1900 Exterior Vinyt Siding Below Grd SaFt 418
Total Bath FuliHalf 1 Site Condo No Water Private Well Below Grd SqFt Fin G
Manufactured No Basement No Sewer Septic Price Per SQFT $129.46

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOOQRING

Bedroom 1 14 x12 Main Living Rm 16x15 Main Laundry b4

Bedroom 2 g9x 11 Second Dining Rm 20x12 Main Sun/Florida X

Badroom 3 15x 14 Second Kitchen 19x 11 Maln Full Bath 1 X Main

Bedroom 4 X Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X

Bedroom & X Family Rm X Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav 1 X

Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 X
LBTINGINFORMATION  — ~ " T e T D
List Date  6/6/2022 Exp Date MLS East Ceniral Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Main: 689-720-4242
List-Agt Holiie Bendall List-Firm  F0746 Kori Shook & Associates L-AgtPh# cell: 989-295-1031
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructicns
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Possession 30 Days
Full Serv Listing Yes Association o Comp SA Yes 300 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA Yes 300 Percont
List Exception No Assoc Contact Comp NA No 0.00
Ownership Private Assoc Phone DOM 32 | 32  SeeAll Flelds Detail Report for Complete Info
SOLDINFORMATION -~~~ 7 " o T T T e T e
Sell-Agt Lucy W Ham Sell-Firm  Ham Group Realty Sell-Firm Ph#  Main: 810-659-6569
Pend Date  7/8/2022 Closed Date 8/4/2022 How Sold  Conventional Concessions No Concession Amt
FEATURES ~~ 7 T RTTITT e T '
APPLIANCES Dishwasher, Microwave, FOUNDATION TYPE Crawl FINANCIAL TERMS Cash, Conventional

Range/Oven, Refrigerator HEAT/FUEL TYPE  1.P/Propane Gas SEWER/SEPTIC Septic
EXTERIOR Vinyi Siding WATER Private Well
CONSTRUCTION
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Farm House
12/21/2023
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Lucy W Ham .~

Cell: 5§10-691-9566
» lucy@lucyham.com

Ham Group Realty

Agent Remarks

Address 316 W Ridge Street
Unit# [/ Building#
Municipality Owosso

Zip 48867
Asking Price $99,900
Sold Price $128,000
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50122091
Original MLS# 50122091
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date

Public Remarks The most AMAZING Home just hit the market! Under $100,000 AND encugh room for everyona with 5 bedreoms, 2 bathrooms and 1547 sg/it, it has tall cefllings and a
large open concept fiving/dining/kitchen space, With tans of buiit in storage and original characler, you'll want to make this YOURS! There's even some amazing 1960's vibes that will
bring back all the nostalgia. The backyard has a large deck with privacy fence and gergeous landscaping that makes it a homeowner's privale sanctuary. 2 car garage, cendral ac.,
appliances included. *Highest & Best due Monday, Sept 18 @ 9pm.*

LOCATION INFORMATION .. . Coenras e o o
County Shiawassee MLS Area Owosso (78018) Lot Size 7841

Cross Streets gule [ stewart Acres 0.47

School Dist Owosso Public Schools Frontage 47

Subdivisien na Body of Water

Directions

Legal DIST 50 CITY/MUNITWP.CITY OF OWOSS0 SUBD STEWART & COS ADD E 47' OF 185 OF LOT 17 ML

STEWART & COS ADD

Totgl Tax!/ ¥r  §2,277.09

 Property 1D [E350-601-000-057-00

Assessments No

Principal Res Exempt Yas
Summer Tax/ Yr $1,454.87 2023
Winter Tax/ Yr $822.22 2022
Village Tax/ Yr

PROPERTY INFORMATION . = . - s L ; L BRSNS
Bed Rooms 5 Garage 2.00 Struct Style 2 Slory Abvy Grd SqFt 1547
Bath Full f Half 210 Year Buillt 1905 Exterior Wood Below Grd SqFt 527
Total Bath Fullidalf 2 Site Condo No Water Public Water Below Grd SqFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $82.74
ROCM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOIM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1 8x Living Rm X Laundry X
Bedroom 2 12x9 Dining Rm X Sun/Florida X
Bedroom 3 12x H Kitchen X Full Bath 1 X First
Bedroom 4 10x #1 Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X Second
Bedroom & 12x 1 Family Rm X Full Bath 3 X
Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav 1 X
Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 X
(STING INFORMATION - T T e e T IR IR S
List Date  9/14/2023 Exp Date MLS East Cenfral Assoclation of REALTORS I-FirmPh#  Main: 989-720-4242
List-Agt Hollie Bendali List-Firm  F0746 Kori Shook & Assaclates L-Agt Ph# cell; 988-295-1091
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph#
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Selt Possession Af Close
Full Serv Listing Yes Assoclation No Comp 8A Yes 3.00 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name CompBA Yes  3.00 Percent
List Exception  No Assoc Contact Comp NA No
Ownership Private Assoc Phong pom 1 1 1 See All Fields Deiail Report for Complete Info
SOLD INFORMATION - I T T T T T
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield Sell-Firm  Ham Group Realty Sell-Firm Ph#  Main: 810-659-6569

Pend Date 9/15/2023

FEATURES |

ARCHITECTURE STYLE

MLS #: 50122001

Closed Date 11/18/2023 How Sold  Rural Development

FOUNDATION TYPE é»aéement

Farm House HEATING SYSTEM Forced Air
HEAT/FUEL TYPE  Natural Gas SEWER/SEPTIC
COOLING SYSTEM Central A/C WATER
GARAGE TYPE Detached Garage

Information is deemed refiable, but not guaranteed. Digital Millennium Copyrighit Act 1998; MiRealSource.com/dnica

Concessions Yes Concession Amt $2,800.00

FINANGIAL TERMS Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA,

Rural Davelopment
Public Sanitary
Public Water

SOURCE OF SQ FT Assessors Data

12/2112023
Pageiofl



Address 3768 Allan

e onac Unit# { Building#
. lucy@lucyham.com ;Ii:mqpality 21;\;/6 };aven Twp

Ham Group Realty Asking Price $182,500
Sold Price $199,700
Salef/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50167989
Original MLS# 50107989
Type Single Family
Status Closed
Activation Date Welcome

Agent Remarks Access through the side door {o home. Go & Showl

Public Remarks Comfortable, country home is waiting for you. Lovely privale setting to observe nature al its finest! The home offers great space for the whole familyl Kitchen offers
newsr cabinelry and counter tops for good storage and workspace, Dining area In the kitchen enjays the view of the back yard through the sliding glass door to back decking. Living room
offers greal conversational area and the opportunity for additional wamith fram the fireplace with ralsed hearth. Upper lavel sports three nice sized bedrooms and full bath, Lower level
has a nice family room, 4th bedroom and laundry room. Detached garage offers space for your autos, heated workshop and plenty of storage. Second pole bam and shed are also on site
and offer fremendous storage. Come see how well this home will fit your needs!

LOCATION INFORMATION =~ .~ = =7 " o o B IO R D
County Shiawassee MLS Area New Haven Twp (78008) Lot Size 240x380

Property DX 003-15-200-003

Cross Streets  State Rd } Cram Rd Acres 2,10 Assessments No
School Dist Owosso Public Schools Fronfage 240 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision  NA Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr $502.92 2022
Directions State Rd to Allan Rd east to home Winter Tax/ Yr  $1,028.23 2022
Legal SEC 15, T8£\I, 1335 COM ON N SEC LN W 1108 FT FROM NE COR OF SEC, S1*56"W 380FT, W 240 FT TG E Village Tax/ Yr
418 LN, N 1*568'E 380 FT TO N SEC LN, E 240 FT TO BEG Total Taxd Yr $1621.15 2022

PROPERTY INFORMATION 1" © »7i 7 77 0T 7 e T T e e T T e
Bed Rooms 4 Garage 2.00 Struct Style Tri-Level Abv Grd SqFt 1472
Bath Full f Half i1 Year Built 1975 Exterior Aluminum Below Grd SqgFt 0
Total Bath Full/Half 2 Site Condo No Water Private Well Below Grd SqFt Fin 0
Manufactured No - Basement No Sewer Septic Price Per SQFT $135.67

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOCRING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 12x H Upper Carpet Livihg Rm 17x12 Entry Carpet Laundry 11x5 Lower

Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper Carpet Dinlng Rm X Entry Sun/Florida X

Bedroom 3 12x9 Upper Carpet Kitchen 17x12 Entry Linofeum Full Bath 1 X Upper  Linoleum

Bedroom 4 i2x10 Lower Carpet Brifast Nk X Full Bath 2 X

Bedroom 5 X Family Rm 14 x12 Lower Carpset Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav 1 b 4 Eniry Linoleum

Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 X
LISTING INFORMATION . - T e T T e e T
List Date  5/6/2023 Exp Date MLS Greater Shiawassae Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Main: 989-725-8119
List-Agt 6501141258 KM OMER List-Firm  SREMAX RE/MAX OF OWOSS0O L-Agt Ph # CELL: 988-723-759%
Co-List Agt Go-List Frm Co-ListPh #
Showing Instructions Go and show.
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Sell : Possession immediate
Full Serv Listing Yes Assoclation No Comp SA  Yes 3.00 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA Yes  3.00 Percent
List Exceptlon No Assoc Centact Comp NA  Yes 3.00 Percent
Ownership Private Assoc Phone DOM 2 2 See All Fields Detail Report for Conmiplete Info
SOLDINFORMATION .~~~ 77T T T e T T e e e
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield Seli-Firm  Ham Group Realty Sell-Firm Ph#  Main: 810-659-6569
Pend Date 5/8/2623 Closed Date 6/1/2023 How Sold  Conventlonal Concessions Yes Concession Amt $6,000.00
FEATURES T e T T
APPLIANCES Dyyer, Range/Oven, FOUNDATION TYPE  Slab FINANCIAL TERMS Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA,

Refrigerator, Washer, HEATING SYSTEM Forced Air Rural Development
Water Softener - Owned HEAT/FUEL TYPE LP/Propane Gas ROADS Gravel

EXTERIOR Aluminum COOLING SYSTEM  Central A/C SEWER/SEPTIC Seplic
CONSTRUCTION INTERIOR FEATURES Sump Pump WATER Private Weli
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Other GARAGE TYPE Detached Garage SOURCE OF SQ FT Assessors Dala

FIREPLACE FEATURES LivRoom Fireplace
1212172023

MLS #: 50107989 Information is deemed relizbie, hut not guaranteed. Digital Millennium Copyright Act 1998: MiRealSource.com/dmca Pagelofl



Address 523 Converse Street

Lucy W Ham Unit# / Building#

Cell: 810-691-9566

+ lucy@lucyham.com :li:mcmallty gggir_;”a
Ham Group Realty Asking Price $279,900

Sold Price $279,900
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50119124
Original MLS# 50119124
Type Single Family
Status Closed
Activation Date

Agent Remarks Preapproved buyers only please! Sefier Is taking shed unless buyer purchases separalely, For offers: email keri@korishook.com and include pdf attachments including
slgned disclosures/ibp and preapprovalipod. Do nat send links from your slgning app] Taxes are prorated as if pald In advance on due dais basis. ’

Public Remarks OPEN HOUSE Sunday, August 20 from 2pm to 330pm! Beautiful 4 bedroam, 2 bath home offering over 3000 sqftl Alf the farmheuse feals right in lown, with hardwood
floors, French doars, pockel door, wide frim, wainscoting, waod panel accents and morel THREE fireplaces. Both living aad family rooms on the main level, plus office and den. Convenient
first floor faundry with cabinets and folding space. Gorgeous kitchen with steinless steel appliances. The upper level showcases the classtc oak trim and perfectly-kept vintage wallpaper.
The outside is just as exciting with a 4-car garage AND 2-car garage, patio, above ground pocl and nicely fandscaped yard space, nearly 1/2 acre, backing to Elsa Meyeri This home is a
gem and won't fastl

LOCATION INFORMATION - T
County Shiawassee MLS Area Corunna (78017) Lot Size 90x200 026-14-020-000

Cross Streets  Haslings { Norton Acres 0.40 Assessments No

School Dist Corunna Public School Disfrict Fronfage 90 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision  C S Converse Add Body of Water Summer Tax! Yr $2,085.00 2023
Directions Between Hastings and Norfen Winter Tax/ Yr $922.00 2022
Legal C.8. CONVERSE ADD CORUNNA CITY LOT 20 ALSO PT OF LOT 18 DESC AS: COM AT 8E COR OF LOT Village Tax/ Yr

19, N89*21*11"W 12.42 FT, NOG*24'20"E 200.72 FT TO N LN OF SD LOT, S89*11'55°E 11 FT TO NE COR OF
S0 | OT § 200.70 FT TO REG SURJECT TO RFSO! UTION REGORNFR IN 1 107037 L

TotalTaxYr  $3,017.00

PROPERTY INFORMATION R R R o
Bed Rooms 4 Garage 6.00 Struct Style 2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 3138
Bath Full / Haif 210 Year Built 1930 Exterlor Vinyt Siding Below Grd SqgFt 1473
Total Bath Full/Half 2 Site Condo No Water FPublic Walter Below Grd SgFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $89.20
ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING RCOOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1 16 x 1 Upper Carpet Living Rm 16x 16 Entry Wood Laundry 9x9 Entry

Badroom 2 12x 11 Upper Carpet Dining Rm 17x13 Entry Wood Sun/Florida X

Bedroom 3 15%x13 Upper Carpet Kitchen t2x10 Entry Full Bath 1 8x8 Entry

Bedroom 4 16x12 Upper Carpet Brkfast Nk X Ful§ Bath 2 16X 9 Upper

Bedroom 5 X Family Rm 15 x 16 Eniry Carpet Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav 1 X

Office 11 x 11 Entry Carpet Libary/Den 16x12 Entry Lav2 X

LISTING FORMATION 7~ 777 T T e T L T
List Pate  8M186/2023 Exp Date MLS East Central Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Main: 989-720-4242
List-Agt 125623 Kori Shook List-Firm  FO746 Kori Shook & Assoclates L-Agt Ph #

Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #

Showing Instructions

Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Possession Close Plus 30 Days

Fuil Serv Listing Yes Association Ne Comp SA Yes 300 Percent

Slgned Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA Yes 3.00 Percent

List Exception No Assoc Contact Comp NA No

Ownership Private Assoc Phone DOM 7 17 See All Fivlds Detail Report for Complete Info
SOLD INFORMATION . UL TR T T
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield Sell-Firm  Ham Group Realty Selt-Firm Ph#  Main: 810-859-6569
Pend Date 8/23/2023 Closed Date 9/21/2023 How Sold  Conventicnal Concessions No Concession Amt

FEATURES ~~~ . T ' ST T T T
APPLIANCES Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, FOUNDATION TYPE  Basement FINANCIAL TERMS Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA

RangelOven, Refrigeralor, BASEMENT TYPE Mt Basement SEWER/SEPTIC Public Sanitary
Washer HEATING SYSTEM Forced Air WATER Public Water

EXTERIOR Vinyl Siding HEAT/FUEL TYPE Natural Gas

CONSTRUCTION COOLING SYSTEM  Central A/C
ARCHITECTURE  Victorian INTERIOR FEATURES Hardwood Fleors

STYLE GARAGE TYPE Detached Garage

12/214/2023
MLS #: 50118124 Tnformation is deemed rellable, but not guaranteed. Digital Millennium Copyright Act 1998; MiRealSource.com/dmea Pagelofl



Lucy W Ham - Address 1120 JACKSON Drive

celi; 510-691-9566 -~ unit#/ Building#

. licy@lucyham.com : s, M‘umapafity Owosso
Ham Group Reaity zZip 48867 1393
= L Asking Price $279,900

Sold Price $270,000
Sale/Rent For Sale

MLS # 60229585
Original MLS# 20230048677
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Pate  6/17/2023

Agent Remarks

Public Remarks This beautiful family Bome built in 2020 is a must seel Fealures Include: an open floor plan, high ceilings, a beautiful white kitchen, granite throughout home, four
bedraoms, two and a half baths, second floor laundry, a bonus area on each level, attached two car garage, full basement and nice yard for the kids. Make your appolntment before this
home is sold!

LOCATION INFORMATION " . " " Ll S S R R
County Shlawassee MLS Area Owasso (78018) Lot Size 60x120 Property [Da 05075100008000
Cross Streefs  Gould and North f Acres 0.47 Assessments $0.00
SchooiDist  Owosso Public Schools Frontage 60 Prineipal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision  OSBURN LAKES RESIDENTIAL SITE CONDO Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr $3,549.00
Directions Take Gould St Soulh of E. North St te Jackson Dr., to home. Winter Tax/ Yr  $2,061.00
Legal UNIT 80, OSBURN LAKES RESIDENTIAL SITE CONDOMINIUM, PHASE 1 Village Tax/ Yr
Total Tax/ Yr $5,610.00
FROPERTY INFORMATION ~ -~ = "~ .0 07T m T T R T e T
Bed Rooms 4 Garage 2.00 Struct Style 2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 2009
Bath Full / Half 211 Year Bulit 2020 Exterlor Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqFt 1060
Total Bath FullfHalf 3 Site Condo Water Public Water Below Grd SqFt Fin
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $134.40
ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOCRING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMEMSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1t 18 x14 Second Carpet Living Rm X Laundry 6x5 Second
Bedroom 2 12x10 Sacond Carpet Dining Rm 12x12 Entry Sun/Florida X
Bedroom 3 12x10 Second  Carpet Kitchen 13x14 Entry Full Bath 1 6x3 Second
Bedroom 4 11x13 Entry Carpet Brkfast Nk 9xMN Entry Full Bath 2 X
Bedroom 5 X Family Rm X Full Bath 3 X
Bedroom 6 X Great Rm 15x 16 Entry Lav 1 5x5 Enfry
Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 X
LISTINGINFORMATION " . . T LTI T TR L
List Date  6/17/2023 Exp Date MLS RealComp L-Firm Ph#  Main: 810-733-2226
List-Agt 6501300637 Dawn M Muma List-Firm  RC358343 AMA McNamara Properfles Inc L-Agt Ph #
Co-List Agt 6502374679 Hilda McNamara Co-list Frm RC358343 AAAMcNamara Properties Inc Co-List Ph # Cell: 810-874-4300
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusiva Right to Self Possession Close Plus 16-2¢ Days
Full Serv Listing Yes Association Yes 250,00  Yearly Comp SA  Yes Percent 3%
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA  Yes Percent 3%
List Exception Assoc Contact Comp NA
Ownership Private Assoc Phone  989-678-3381 DOM 1§ 1 See All Fields Detail Report for Complete Info
SOLD INFORMATION 77777 77 o T e e e e L
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield Soll-Firm  Ham Group Realty Seli-FirmPh#  Main: 810-659-6569
Pend Date  6/18/2023 Closed Date 7/27/2023 How Sold VA Concesslons No Concession Am¢
FEATURES ~ 7 LT T T T
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Vinyl Siding FOUNDATION TYPE Basement FINANCIAL TERMS Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Conternporary BASEMENT TYPE  Unfinished RCADS Paved Street
HEATING SYSTEM  Forced Air SEWER/SEPTIC Public Sanilary
HEAT/IFUEL TYPE  Natural Gas WATER Public Water

COOLING SYSTEM Central A/C
GARAGE TYPE Attached Garage

12/21/2023
MLS #: 60225585 Information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Digital Mitlennium Copyright Act 1998: MiRealSource.com/dmca Page f of 1



Address 181 S Vernon

Lucy W Hal
Celclvam-slgrgsss Unit# / Building#
+ lucy@lucyhant.com ;Ii:mcrpahty ng;lc; Twp

Ham__GrouP Reaity . ' Asking Price 499,900
Sold Price $124,598
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50103284
Original MLS# 50103284
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date
Agent Remarks Aviewing release must be signed and returned to our office before showing this property. Alf offers must be submiiled via PropOffers.com This proparty is eligible
under the First Look Initialive which expires afler 26 full days on market. No investor offers unfil first look peried expires. An offar management fee of $175 (plus lax where applicabls) is
charged by Pyramid Platform In connection with the use of Propoffers.com, This fee will be pald at closing from the agent representing the buyer as sefling agent or transaction broker.
Subject lo selfer addendum in drocuments, All offers are subject to OFAC clearance. For financed offers EMD to be 1% or $1000 whichever is greater and for cash offers EMD to be 5%
or $5000 whichever is greater. Listing agent Chuck Branilf 810-730-2116
Public Remarks A viewing release must be signed and returnad to our office before showing this property. Muitiple offers, highest and best due by end of business 3-20-23. Cash only,
na financing, priced to move quickly. 3 bedroom 2 bath ranch, with nice floor plan and good room sizes. Enclosed Florida room, overlooks 1.79 acre lot, altached 2 car garage with an
additioral detached 2 car garage. Fuli basement with fireplace, quiel country living, Home needs TLC, but priced accordingly.

LOCATION INFORMATION ¢~ 7 70 o™ o T e o T T L e
Gounty Shiawassee MLS Area Venice Twp (78014) Lot Size 253x307x253x307 Property 1D 008-20-100-005
Cross Streets S Vernon [ EM21 Acres 1.80 Assessments No

School Dist Corunna Public School District Frontage 253 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision n/a ) Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yy $896.00 2022
Directions Winter Tax/ Yr  $1,155.00 2021
Legal - 8EC 20, T7N, R4E COM ON W SEC LN 765 FT S OF NW COR OF SEC, S89*52"10"E 330 FT, S00°23'W 245 Village Tax/ Yr

% l t i
FT, N89*52"10"W 330 FT, NOO*23'E 245 FT TO BEG 1.8 ACRES 1.902-425 Total Taxl e 7$;2,q27600 20%1

PROPERTY INFORMATION . L El e S o U U S e O SR
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 4.00 Struct Styie 1 Story  Abv Grd SqFt 1609
Bath Full / Half 210 Year Built 1870 Exterior Brick, Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqFt 1609
Total Bath FullilHalf 2 Site Condo No Water Private Well Below Grd SqFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Easement Yes Sewer Septic Price Per SQFT $77.44

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 10x12 Living Rm X Laundry X

Bedroom 2 10x12 Dining Rm X SunfFlorida X

Bedroom 3 10 %10 Kitchen X Fuli Bath 1 X Main

Bedroom 4 X Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X Main

Bedroom & X Family Rm x Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav1 X

Office X LibaryiDen X Lav 2 X
LISTING INFORMATION .~~~ T T T T T
List Date  3/14/2023 Exp Date MLS East Cenira[Assomatlon of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Mazn 810 230 9100
List-Agt 124414 Charles J Braniff List-Firm  F0586 McGuirk Reaily Inc. L-AgtPh# Cell: 810-730-2116
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph#
Showing Instructions
Subj Shorf Sale No Confract Exclusive Right to Sell Possession Al Close
Full Serv Listing Yes Association No CompS8A No
Signed Disc Yas Assoc Name CompBA Yes 250 Percent
List Excoption No Assoc Contact . Comp NA  No
Ownership Bank Owned  Assoc Phone DOM 22 | 22 See AH Ftefds Defall Report for Comp!ete lnfo
SOLD INFORMATION =~ - s T e T e S R .
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield Sell-Firm  Ham Group Realty Sell-Firm Ph# Maln 81 0—659 6569
Pend Date 4/5/2023 closed Date 6!9/2023 How Sold Cash Concesslons No Concessmn Amt
EXTER!OR CONSTRUCTION Bnck me[ Sldlng FOUNDATION TYPE Basemant FiNANCIAL TERMS Cash
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Ranch HEATING SYSTEM  Forced Alr SEWER/SEPTIC Sepiic

HEAT/FUEL TYPE  LP/Propane Gas ROOMS Sun/Flerida Room
GARAGE TYPE Altached Garage, Detached WATER Private Well
Garage

12/21/2023
MLS #: 50103284 Information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Digital Millennium Copyright Act 1998: MiRealSource.com/dmca Pagelof 1



Address 1705 W STEWART Street

t:gg:;?g.gsss Unitft_[ Building#

ucy@lucyham.com Municipality Owosso

Ham Group Realty - Zip 48867 4074

S Asking Price $39,000

Sold Price $30,000
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 60222251
Original MLS# 20230040538
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date  5/23/2023
Agent Remarks Investor Property! Three badroom ranch home on & large lof. Home sold as Is. Seller Is a licensed real estate broker in the State of Michigan. Measurements are
estimates.
Public Remarks Investor propertyl Three badroom ranch home on a large fot. Home sold as is.

County Shiawasses MLS Area Owosso (78018} Lot Size 72x132 Property IDE 05060200600200
Cross Streets  Krouse Rd & S. Chipman ! Acres 0,23 Assessments Yes $300.00
School Dist Owosse Public Schools Frontage 72 Principal Res Exompt No
Subdivision ML STEWART & CO'S 2ND ADD Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr  $705.00
Pirections Head north on 8. Chipman, make a loft on W. Stewart, home is on the left, Winter Tax/ Yr  $1,167.00
Legal LOT 2 BLK 6 M L STEWART & CO'S 2ND ADD INCL /2 CLSD ALLEY Village Tax/ Yr

Total Tax/ Yr $1,872,00

PROPERTYINFORMATION - - .0 o 00 om0 T T e T
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 1.00 Struct Style 1 Story Abv Grd SqFt 1060
Bath Full / Half 110 Year Bullt 1940 Exterior Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqgFt
Total Bath FullfHalf 1 Site Condo Water Public Water at Street Below Grd SgFt Fin
Manufactured No i Basement No Sewer Public At Street Price Per SQFT $28.30

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROCM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 10x 11 Entry Living Rm 16x15 Entry Laundry X

Bedroom 2 10 x 1 Entry Bining Rm 13x12 Entry SuniFlorida X

Bedroom 3 10 x 42 Entry Kitchen f2xit Entry Full Bath 1 X Entry

Bedroom 4 X Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X

Bedroom 5 X Family Rm X Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav1 X

Office X Libary/Den X Lav 2 x
CISTING INFORMATION 777 7 7 7 T e T T e e
List Date  5/23/2023 Exp Date MLS RealComyp L-FirmPh#  Main: 586-673-2400
List-Agt 6501435421 Samantha Smith List-Firm  RC396959 5 Star Investments & Reaity LLC L-AgtPh # Cell: 586-573-2400
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showlng Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Unbundled Services Possessian At Close
Full Serv Listing Yes Association No Comp SA
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA  Yes Percent 3%
List Exception Assoc Confact Comp NA
Ownership Private Assoc Fhone DOM 10} 10 See All Fields Detall Report for Complete Info
SOLD INFORMATION . TTTTT I E e D e e R S
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield Sell-Firm  Ham Group Reaity Sell-Flem Ph#  Main: 810-659-6569
Pend Date  6/2/2023 Closed Date 6/16/2023 How Sold  Cash Concessions No Concession Amt
FEATURES . '~ _ = O U ST
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Vinyl Siding FOUNDATION TYPE Crawl FINANCIAL TERMS Cash
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Ranch HEATING SYSTEM  Forced Alr ROADS Paved Street
EXTERIOR FEATURES [eck HEAT/FUEL TYPE  iNatural Gas SEWER/SEPTIC Public At Street

GARAGE TYPE Detached Garage WATER Public Water at Strest

1212112023
MLS #: 60222251 Information is deemad raliable, but not guarantead. Digital Millennium Copyright Act 1998: MiRealSource.com/dmca Pageiofl



L Address 609 N Fine
Lucy W Ham - | - gt
cgfl‘:’ 610-691-9566 Unit# / Bullding#

» lucy@lucyham.com - ;}:ntupahty 2%“8%9;0
Ham G'.wp, -R,ea,,ltv' _ Asking Price $122,900

Sold Price $125,500
Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 50108634
Originat MLS# 50108634
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date

Agent Remarks
Public Remarks Altractive 3 bedroom, 1.5 2 story home located in the heart of Owosso, Vinyl sided, hardwood floors enhance the charm of this home, 1 car carport with extra storage,

central alr, first floor laundry, beautiful starter home, IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!H

LOCATION INFORMATION R T T e SSEREEE SRS
County Shlawassee MLS Area Owosso (78018 Lot Size 55'x 133 Property D 5_50-250-0(}0—{)26-00
Cross Streets  King [ Oliver Acres 0,16 Assessments No
School Dist Owosso Public Schools Frontage 55 Principal Res Exempt Yes
Subdivision  nfa Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr  $864.00 2022
Directions North of Oliver Winter Tax/ Yr  $502.00 2022
Legal S 55' of Lot 20 and E 6" of N 62° of Lot 8 Cut lot 1 Louisa A Goulds Sub of out lol 1 and 4 and block 36 and part Village Tax/ Yr
of 35 Village of Owosso
Total Tax/ Yr $1,366,00 2022

PROPERTYINFORMATION |~ = [ 77 o h s T T e e T
Bed Rooms 3 Garage 1.00 Struct Style 2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 1196
Bath Full / Half 171 - Year Built 1890 Exterlor Vinyl Siding Below Grd SqFt 796
Total Bath Full/Half 2 Site Condo Nao Water Public Water Below Grd SgFt Fin 0
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanlitary Price Per SQFT $105.02

ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING

Bedroom 1 0x9 Main Wood Living Rm i6x14 Main Wood Laundry b 4 Main

Bedroom 2 15 x14 Upper Wood Dinlng Rm 15x 15 Main Wood Sun/Florida 7x10 Main

Bedroom 3 16x12 Upper Wood Kitchen 15x 14 Maln Vinyl Fuli Bath 1 X Upper

Bedraom 4 X Brkfast Nk X Full Bath 2 X

Bedroom 5 X Family Rm X Full Bath 3 X

Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav1 X Main

Office X Libary/Den X Lav2 X
LISTING INFORMATION 7~ "7 T T T T e e T T e
List Date  5M12/2023 Exp Date MLS Greater Shiawassee Assaciation of REALTORS L-Firm Ph#  Main: 989-725-2188
List-Agt 650210427 MIKE SELLECK List-Firm  SRICHARD RICHARD SELLECK AGENCY L-Agt Ph #
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph#
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Contract Exclusive Right fo Sell Possession 0
Full Serv Listing Yes Assoclation No Comp SA  Yes 3.00 Percent
Stgned Disc Yes Assoc Name CompBA Yes 300 Percent
List Exception No Assoc Contact Comp NA  No
Ownership Private Assoc Phone DOM 5 I & See All Fieids Detail Report for Complete Info
SOLDINFORMATION - - 7070 T L T T e T e T
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield Sell-Firm  Ham Group Realty SellFirm Ph#  Main: 810-659-6568
Pend Date  5/17/2023 Closed Date 6/16/2023 How Sold  Conventional Concessions No Concession Amt
FEATURES T D T T T T
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Vinyl Siding FOUNDATION TYPE Basement FINANCIAL Cash, Conventicnal, FHA, VA,
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Traditional BASEMENT TYPE  Poured TERMS Rural Development

HEATING SYSTEM  Forced Air SEWER/SEPTIC  Public Sanitary
HEAT/FUEL TYPE  Naltural Gas WATER Pubtic Water

COOLING SYSTEM Ceniral AIC
GARAGE TYPE Carport

1212112023
MLS #: 50108634 Information is deemed refiable, but not guaranteed. Digital Millennium Copyright Act 1598: MiRealSource.com/dmca Pagelofl



A DIVISION OF LUCY HAM GROUP, INC.

- HAM GROUP

REALTY

124 E, Main Street  Flushing, M! 48433 # 810.659.6569 e Toll Free: 888.960,2842
fax: 810.659.6572 ¢ Lucy@LucyHam.com



Lucy W Ham

Cell: 810-691-9566
lucy@lucyham.com

http:/ fwww.lucyham.com
Ham Group Realty

Main: 810-659-6569

Address 729 S Norton Street
Address 2

Municipality Corunna

State MI

zip 48817

Asking Price $749,900

Sold Price  $537,500

SalefRent  For Sale

MLS # 31380883 31380883
Type Commercial/Industrial
Status Closed

Agent Remarks Eamnest money deposit $20,000, Please send all offers to Lucy@LucyHar.com, Then follow-up with a phone call to 810-698-6569 ext, 280. Thank

you, Price adj. from $850,000

Public Remarks Spacious brick 83,177 sq f previous "Pleasantview Asslsted Living" on 5.78 acres with mature trees. Rencvaled in 1980, Full finished lower level
walkout. Some fenced areas with picnic gazebo, 24x60 office/storage bullding with 2 overhead garage doors and 39x30 pole bamn with 2 overhead garage doors. Fuily
sprinkled. Excellent condition and up {o dale electsic, plumbing, heating and central air. Zonad residential/medical with possible zoning flexibifity. Personat property

negotiable. Covered Poriico entryway. 112 parking spaces.

LOCATION INFORMATION

County Shiawassee Property 1D 02650053000
Frontage 474 MLS Area Corunna (78017)
Lot Size 474 x 582 Township

Acres 5.78 Body of Water

Section 28 Subdiviston

Cross Streets 3 of Corunna Ave.
Directions N of Lyons Rd.
Legal PART OF SEC 28 T7N R3E
PROPERTY INFORMATION

Year Built 1952

l.icense Avail No

License Type
LISTING INFORMATION

Style
Water

ListDate  5/21/2019 Exp Date 5/9/2020
List-Agt 122522 Luecy W Ham
Co-List Agt

Sewer Septic

| W of Shiawassee St,

Pubfic Water
Public Sanitary

Showing Instructions Call Showing Time Appointment Center §55-746-9813

Exclusive Right to Sell :
Govermnment Owned

No

No

Contract
Ownership
Short Sale
Lease Y/N
Signed Disc
SOL.D INFORMATION
Sell-Agt Mark Hetfield

Pend Date  12/9/20119
MORTGAGE INFORMATION
LG Down Pmt

FEATURES

COMMERCIAL
FEATURES

Closed Date 1/24/2020

L C Interest Rate

Cable Internet Instalied, Gas
Available, Qutbuilding{s),
Overhead Doors

COGCLING SYSTEM Ceniral A/C, Wall/Window A/C

EXTERIOR Brick
CONSTRUCTION
FUEL TYPE Natural Gas, Other

HEATING SYSTEM Baseboard, Hot Water

MLS #: 31380883

Shared Forms 1

SEV/Yr

Summer Tax! Yr  1091.00 2018
Winter Tax/ Yr 0.00 2018
Total Fax/Yr 1091.00 2018
Square Feet 63177

Certified Inspect
Recognized Env Cond No

L-Firm Ph #

MLS East Centraf Association of REALTORS Main: 810-658-8569
List-Firm  F0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 310-691-8566
Co-List Frm Co-List Ph#
Comp SA  Yes 3.00 Percent
{ist Exception No CompBA Yes  3.00 Percent
Full Serv Listing " Yos Comp NA  Yes 3.00 Percent
Listing Broker Sign  Yes DOM 202 f 202
Other Sign on Prop  Yes Me Additional Reguired Feeds, Forms or Addendums

Sell-Firm
How Sold

Ham Group Realty

Land Contract

LC Term (Months}

FINANCIAL TERMS Cash

This Information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.

S-FirmPh#  Main: 810-659-656%

Concessions  No Concession Amt $0.00
LC Inct Tax/Ins L C Monthly Pmt

BUSINESS TYPE Medical/Dental

SEWER SEPTIC Public Sanitary

SUB STRUCTURE TYPES Pole Bamn

TYPE Gffice

WATER Pubiic Water

ZONING Mixed Use, Residantial

Pagelofil



Lucy W Ham S Address 701 S Norton Street

Cell: 810-691-9566 - . . Address2
lucy @lucyhamcom . : Municipality Corunna
http:/ fwww.lucyham.com - B i State M1

. Ham Group Realty - - S Zip 48817

Main; 810-659-6569 _ Asking Price $249,900
L Sold Price  $245,000

Sale/Rent  For Sale

MIS # 50001265 50001265
Type Corsmercial/Industrial
Status Closed

Agent Remarks Current owner Is City of Corunna and no tax base. Zened RM however "Adaptive Re-Use" can rezone to "office” with application by Buyer. Parcel Is
shared with 729 S. Norton and will receive new parcel # before closing. Lot size is estimated untit survey is complete. New 30 year shingle to be installed July of 202C.
BuyersiAgents ta wear masks while viewing property. Seller requires signed MAR Showing Certification & Releass be provided {o Ham Group Really prior fo showing.
Please send all offers to Lucy@LuecyHam.com, Then follow-up with a phone call to 810-658-6569 ext, 280, Thank you.

Public Remarks 2 spacious office bulidings on this parcel with plentiful parking front and rear. Formerty used by Shiawassee County and MSU Extension, South office
bullding is 4,868 s.f. of offices with 4 bathrooms, 11 offices, 2 conference rooms, 2 reception areas and kitchen. North office building /s 2,128 s.f. offices and 2,128 s.f.
pole bamiwarehouse with front and rear overhead doors. Brick/block and frame building wilth 1/2 bath, 2 offices and lunch room. Handicap accessible. Both buildings
share the gas hot water furnace and also have central air. New 30 year shingle to be installed July of 2020. Survey and new legal provided by Sefler.

LOCATION INFORMATION . -~ = . o0 7 o e - N
County Shiawassee Property ID 02650053000 Shared Forms 2

Frontage 200 MLS Area Corunna {78017} SEVIYr

Lot Size 200 x 560 Township Summer Tax/ Yr  0.00 G
Acres 1.90 Body of Water Winter Tax/ Yr 0.00 [
Section 28 Subdivision Total Tax/ Yr 0.00

Cross Streets South of Corunna Ave. | West of Shiawassee St,

Directions Lyons Rd. to N on 3. Norton St.

Legal PART OF SEC 28 T7N R3E
PROPERTY INFORMATION - - L _ L
Year Built 1970 Style Square Feet 9224
License Avall No Water Public Water Certifled Inspect
License Type Sewer Septic ~ Public Sanitary Recognized Env Cond No
LISTINGINFORMATION © "'~~~ 7 0 s T
List Date  12/3/2019 Exp Date 12/3/2020 MLS East Central Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph # Main: 810-659-6568
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  F0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 810-691-9566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions  Call Listing Office, 810-658-6569 ext. 0, to coordinate virtual showing options.
Contract Exclusive Right to Sell Comp SA Yes  3.00 Percent
Ownership Private List Exception No Comp BA Yes  3.00 Percent
Short Sale  No Fuli Serv Listing Yes CompNA Yes  3.00 Percent
Lease YIN  No Listing Broker Stgn ~ Yes DOM 156 | 156
Signed Disc Other SignenProp  No No Additional Required Feeds, Forms or Addendums
SOLDINFORMATION. © .~ w07 7 T T e
Sell-Agt James R Nichels Sell-Firm Burrell Real Estate &-Firm Ph # Main: 989-725-9467
Pend Date 8/21/2020 Closad Date 9/3/2020 How Sold Land Contract Concessions  Yes Concession Amt $6,125.00
MORTGAGE INFORMATION ~ ="~ 77 " 7 7T T TR e T T
LC Down Pmt LC Interest Rato LC Term {Months) LC incl TaxfIns LC Monthly Pmt
FEATORES 770 7 T T T T T
COMMERGIAL FEATURES  Cable TV Available FINANCIAL TERMS Cash BUSINESS TYPE Medical/Dental, Office
COOLING SYSTEM Central A/C ROOFING Other-See Remarks
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTICN Brick SEWER SEPTIC Public Sanitary
FUEL TYPE Cther SUB STRUCTURE TYPES  Pole Barn
HEATING SYSTEM Hot Water TYPE Office
WATER HEATER Gas, Tankless Hot WATER Public Water

Water ZONING Mixed Use

MLS #: 50001265 This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Pageiofl




Address 606 S Shiawassee Street

Lucy W Har Unit# / Building#

Cell: 810-691-9566

lucy@lucyham.com Municipality Corunna
Ham Group Reaity Zip 48817
. : Asking Price g}g?ggg
iy Sold Price ;
: E@ I—!'—I Sale/Rent For Sale
MLS # 31383512
Original MLS# 31383512
Type Single Family
Status Closed

Activation Date
Agent Remarks Please send all offers to Lucy@LucyHam.com. Then follow-up with a phone call to 810-659-6569 ext. 280. Thank you. Price ad]. from $149,800
Public Remarks Charming brick older home with custom features and quality. Some hardwood floors. 2 maln floor bedrooms and bathroom. Over 4/2 acre with mature shade frees and
circle drive. Waikout finished lower level with rec room and egress windows. Island kilchen Includes appliances. Windows galore. Super convenlent location at the edge of town with city
sewer and water. Private serene sun room opens by french doors off the great room. Some decorating needed. Owned by Cily of Corunna and currently tax exempt. Taxes ara currently
non-homestead.

LOCATION INFORMATION

County Shiawassee MLS Area Corunna (78017} LotSize  153x192 . Property ID 02650048000

Cross Streets Scuth of McNeil | West of M-71 Acres 0.87 Assessments " No
School Pist Corunna Public School District Frontage 163 Principal Res Exempt No
Subdivision 0 Body of Water Summer Tax/ Yr  $45.45 2018
Directions Corunna Rd. to § on Shiawassee St, Winter Tax/ Yr $0.00 2018
Legal FPART OF SEC 28 T7N R3E Village Tax/ Yr
Total Tax/ Yr $45.45
PROPERTY INFORMATION iy N o T
Bed Rooms 4 Garage 0.060 Struct Style 1 1/2 Story Abv Grd SqFt 2278
Bath Full / Half 210 Year Built 1902 Exterior Brick, Vinyl Siding, Wood Below Grd SqFt 1300
Total Bath Full/Half 2 Site Condo No Water Public Water Below Grd SqFt Fin 1108
Manufactured No Basement Yes Sewer Public Sanitary Price Per SQFT $57.51
RCOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING ROOM DIMENSIONS LEVEL FLOORING
Bedroom 1 14 x12 Entry CGarpet Living Rm 22x13 Entry Carpet Laundry X
Bedroom 2 12x10 Entry Carpet Dining Rm 13x 1 Entry Wood Sun/Fiorida 12x10 Entry Ceramic
Bedroom 3 18 x10 Upper Wood Kitchen 14 x 11 Entry Carpet Full Bath 1 9x8 Entry Carpet
Bedroom 4 5 x13 Upper Carpet Brkfast Nk b Fuli Bath 2 10x8 Upper Carpet
Bedroom § x Family Rm b4 Fuli Bath 3 X
Bedroom 6 X Great Rm X Lav 1 X
Office 26x 11 Lower Otiver Libary/Den 18x13 Lower Other Lav 2 X
GTING INFORNMATION 0 077 o e e e e e T
List Date  6/11/201¢  Exp Date 1/24/2020 MLS East Central Association of REALTORS L-Firm Ph# Main: 810-659-6569
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  F0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph # Cell: 810-691-9566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions
Subj Short Sale No Confract Exclusive Right to Sell Possession 0
Full Serv Listing Yes Association No Comp SA  Yes  3.00 Percent
Signed Disc Yes Assoc Name Comp BA  Yes 3.00 Percent
List Exceplion No Assoc Contact CompNA Yes  3.00 Percent
Ownership Government Owndissoc Phone DOM 112 ] 142 Seo All Fields Detail Report for Complete Info
Seli-Agt NON MEMBER Seoll-Firm  NON MEMBER Sell-Firm Ph #
Pend Date  10/1/2012 Closed Date 12/4/2019 How Sold FHA Concessions Yes Concession Amt $6,000.00
FEATURES . e o _' ST L R - o B S
APPLIANCES Dishwasher, Range/Oven,  FOUNDATION TYPE  Basement FINANCIAL  Cash, Conventional
Refrigerator BASEMENT TYPE Block, Egress/Daylight TERMS
EXTERIOR Brick, Vinyl Siding, Wood Windows, Finished, Walk RCADS Paved Streel
CONSTRUCTION Out SEWER Public Sanitary
ARCHITECTURE STYLE Farm House HEATING SYSTEM Basebeard ISEPTIC
EXTERIOR FEATURES Patio HEAT/FUEL TYPE Natural Gas ROOMS Den/Siudy/Lib, First Floor Bedroom,
FIREPLACE FEATURES LivRoom Fireplace, COOLING SYSTEM  Ceiling Fan(s} First Fir Primary Bedroom, Living
12/21/2023

MLS #: 31383512 Inforination is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed, Pigital Millennium Copyright Act 1998: MiRealSource.com/dinca Page 1 of 1



Lucy W Ham . o : Address 314 N Woodworth Street

Cell: 810-691-9566 o R _ Address 2
lucy@lucyham.com - Municipality Corunna
., hitp:/ Junaw Jucyham.com - Zip 48817
. Ham Group Realty . o Asking Price  $110,000
Main: 810-659-6569 . ' Sold Price  $105,000
e i P ' Sale/Rent For Sale
806 i MLS # 50056452
Original MLS# 50056452
Type Multi-Family
Status Closed

Agent Remarks Lol size will be 50x120 (not 50x140 per public records). Seller is making that change. Property is zoned RO {office) or RA (2 family). Assessor zoning
description [n listing office. Seller requires Buyers/Agents to wear masks while viewing properly. Sefler requires signed MAR Showing Certification & Release be
provided to Ham Group Realty prior to showing. Please send all offers to LUCY@LUCYHAM.COM, then follow-up with a phone call to 810-659-6569 x280. Thank youl
Public Remarks This 2 unit in Corunna Cily is zoned RO and can be a 2 unit, 1 unit, or office, Currently Zunit has a 3 bedroom 1st floor apartment with fireplace,
fenced yard and fireplace and a 2nd floor 1 bedroom apartment, Surrounded by mature trees plus a covered front porch and a 16x41 carpori. Walking distance to
schosls, parks and shopping. Units have separate electrical and a shared furnace. Newer furnace (2017) and water heater (2017). Stove and refrigerator Is included for
each apariment.

LOCATION INFORMATION -~ " 0 0 e R A S A
County Shiawassee MLS Area  Corunna (78017} Principal Res Exempt No
Subdivision 0 Property ID 02610011006 Shared Forms 3
Frontage School Dist  Corunna Public School District SEV/Yr
Lot/ Acres  H0x 120 ! 0.11 Net Operating Income Summer Tax/ Yr 976.00 2021
Cross Streets South of Mach { West of Shiawassee St Winter Tax/ Yr  1072.00 2020
Directions  Corunna Ave. to N on Woodworth St. Total Tax / Yr 2051.00
Legal LOT 6 BLOCK 11 EXCEPT THE EAST 20" ORIGINAL PLAT
PROPERTY INFORMATION - . 7" 77 777 0T T s e T T e T T
Total Units 2 Garage 0.00 Style Separate Heat  No Separate Electfric Yes
Bedrooms’ 4 Sq Ft 1848 Sewer  Public Sanitary Separate Gas No Separate Water No
Bath Full/Half 2 /0O Yr Built 1932 Water  Public Water Bulit On Basement
| Unit 1 Information | | Unit 2 Information | | Unit 3 Information ! Unit 4 Information i
Room Dimensions  Level Room Dimensions  Level Room Dimensfons  Level Room Dimensions  Level
Bedroom 1 X Bedroom 1 X Bedroom 1 X Bedroom 1 X
Bedroom 2 X Bedroom 2 X Bedroom 2 X Badroom 2 X
Bedroom 3 X Bedroom 3 X Bedroom 3 X Bedroom 3 b ¢
Living Rm X Living Rm X Living Rm X Living Rm x
Kitchen x Kitchen X Kitchen X Kitchen X
Dining Rm X Dining Rm X Dining Rm X Dining Rm X
{Rent Amount 1000.00]  IRent Amount | [RentAmount Rent Amount |}
Unit Occupied Yes|  |{Unit Occupled No | |unit Occupled Unit Occupied i
OSANGINFORMATION . . . . o T
ListDate  9/28/2021 Exp Date 3/28/2022 MLS East Central Association of REALTORS L-Frm Ph Main: 810-659-6562
List-Agt 122522 Lucy W Ham List-Firm  F0562 Ham Group Realty L-Agt Ph# Cell: 810-691-9566
Co-List Agt Co-List Frm Co-List Ph #
Showing Instructions .
Contract Exclusive Right to SellVR Addtl Docs No
Ownership Government Owned List Exception No Comp SA  Yes  3.00 Percent
Possession Subject To Tenant Rights Lease No CompBA Yes  3.00 Percent
Qccup Rate/Day Short Sale No CompNA Yes  3.00 Percent
Full Serv Listing Yes Signed Disc Yes DOM 24 |24
SOLDINFORMATION .+~ = 7L 7 70 T T TR T e e L e
Sell-Agt Amber Rivera Sell-Firm Keller Williams First Sell-Firm Ph # Main: 8106-515-1503
Co-Sell Agt Co-Sell Firm Co-Sell Firm Ph #
Pend Date  10/22/2021 Closed Date 12/14/2021 How Sold FHA Concessions  No Concession Amt
FEATURES - - - 0 TITmTo T T e T
BASEMENT TYPE Block EXTERIOR Afuminum, Wood, HEATING SYSTEM Forced Alr
COOLING SYSTEM Celling Fan{s}, Central A/C CONSTRUCTION Asphalt FUEL TYPE Natural Gas

EXTERIOR FEATURES Porch WATER HEATER Gas

FOUNDATION TYPE Basement INTERIOR FEATURES Cable/intemet Avail,, Sump

GARAGE TYPE Aflachad Garage, Pump

Carport LOT DESCRIPTION  Wooded
TYPE 1to 4 Units FINANCIAL TERMS  Cash, Conventicnal

MLS #: 50056452 This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Page 1 of 1



01/05/2024 01:20 PM

User:

AKFuller

DB: Owosso

CASH SUMMARY BY FUND FOR CITY OF OWOSSO
FROM 07/01/2023 TO 01/05/2024

FUND: 297
CASH AND INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Page:

1/1

Beginning Ending

Balance Total Total Balance

Fund Description 07/01/2023 Debits Credits 01/05/2024
297 HISTORICAL FUND 67,010.61 40,189.30 36,653.91 70,546.00



01/05/2024 01:21 PM REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE REPORT FOR CITY OF OWOSSO Page: 1/2
User: AKFuller PERIOD ENDING 12/31/2023
DB: Owosso % Fiscal Year Completed: 50.27
YTD BALANCE AVAILABLE

2023-24 12/31/2023 BALANCE % BDGT
GL NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMENDED BUDGETYORMAL (ABNORMAL) VJORMAL (ABNORMAL) USED
Fund 297 - HISTORICAL FUND
Revenues
Dept 000 - REVENUE
297-000-540.000 STATE SOURCES 0.00 335.00 (335.00) 100.00
297-000-643.000 SALES 2,500.00 2,753.00 (253.00) 110.12
297-000-665.000 INTEREST INCOME 500.00 1,614.39 (1,114.39) 322.88
297-000-665.100 ENDOWMENT SPENDABLE FUNDS 1,010.00 1,066.00 (56.00) 105.54
297-000-667.100 RENTAL INCOME 14,000.00 7,750.00 6,250.00 55.36
297-000-673.000 SALE OF FIXED ASSETS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
297-000-674.100 PRIVATE DONATIONS 13,000.00 12,575.73 424.27 96.74
297-000-674.200 DONATIONS 1,000.00 1,650.86 (650.86) 165.09
297-000-675.000 MISCELLANEOQUS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
297-000-699.101 TRANFERS FROM GENERAL FUND 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50.00
Total Dept 000 - REVENUE 52,010.00 37,744.98 14,265.02 72.57
TOTAL REVENUES 52,010.00 37,744.98 14,265.02 72.57
Expenditures
Dept 797 - HISTORICAL COMMISSION
297-797-702.200 WAGES 16,451.00 7,146.81 9,304.19 43.44
297-797-702.400 WAGES - SEASONAL 2,783.00 1,068.35 1,714.65 38.39
297-797-715.000 SOCIAL SECURITY (FICA) 1,472.00 628.45 843.55 42.69
297-797-716.100 HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
297-797-717.000 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 0.00 2.79 (2.79) 100.00
297-797-719.000 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 52.00 25.62 26.38 49.27
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